Description
Operation
Deltadyne® differential pressure devices operate by sensing the differential
pressure between ports upstream and downstream of the filter element. The
differential pressure acts on a piston/magnet assembly that is contained in
the Deltadyne device. When the differential pressure across the internal
piston/magnet assembly reaches a preset value, determined by the range
spring, the piston assembly moves downward sufficiently to reduce the

Setting
Description Filter Assembly
Part Number Code
"H"
Dimension
Photo
Reference
Number
H (H)
8630DL-
16
16 psid
(1.1 bar)
Plastic flanged visual indicator with
memory and no thermal lockout
DL 0.9"
(23 mm)
12
H (H)
8630DL-
35
35 psid
(2.5 bar)
Plastic flanged visual indicator with
memory and no thermal lockout
DL 0.9"
(23 mm)
12
H (H)
8630PL-
16
16 psid
(1.1 bar)
Plastic flanged visual indicator with
memory and thermal lockout
PL 0.9"
(23 mm)
12
H (H)
8630PL-
35
35 psid
(2.5 bar)
Plastic flanged visual indicator with
memory and thermal lockout
PL 0.9"
(23 mm)
12
Aluminum Visuals
Part
Number
Pressure
Setting
Description Filter Assembly
Part Number
Code
"H"
Dimension
Photo
Reference
Number
H (H)
7001DM-
16
16 psid
(1.1 bar)
Aluminum flanged visual indicator
with no thermal lockout
DM 0.9"
(23 mm)
9
H (H)
7001DM-